National

ele’e)
2 8 Lab

Model No.

Temperature range

Forced air circulation

Defrost (automatic / manual)
Electronic controller

Digital display

Temperature alarm visual / audible
Excess and insufficient temp. alarm
Open door alarm

No-volt remote alarm

External finish

Colour

Lock

Door type

Door hinges

Door seal

Internal finish

Interior light

Spark free

Shelves (number)

Shelf positions (number)

Shelf size (mm) (WxDxH)

Drawers (number)

Wire baskets (number)

Door bins (number)

Optional drawer system

Adjustable feet (number & position)

Gross capacity (1)

Net capacity ()

External width (mm)

External depth (mm)

Door open depth (mm)

External height (mm)

Internal dimensions (mm) (WxDxH)

Product weight (kg)

Voltage supply

Packed width (mm)

Packed depth (mm)

Packed height (mm)

Packed weight (kg)

Refrigerant type CFC / HCFC free

ML0801WU

+1°Cto +5°C
Yes
automatic
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

painted steel plate
white

Yes

solid door
changeable
not changeable
plastic, white
No

No

2

2

440x275x6

0

1

0

Yes

No

82
67
502
540
976
660

419x315x540
step (DxH): 165x215

215

1INIPE~230V 50Hz
700

750

825

345

R134a

ML1501WU

+1°Cto +5°C
Yes

automatic

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

painted steel plate
white

Yes

solid door
changeable

not changeable
plastic, white

No

No

3
6
520x320x6
0

1

2 (fixed)
Yes

2 front feet
2 rear rollers

151
145
635
595
1165
845

500x450x705
step (DxH): 165x210

37

1INIPE~230V 50Hz
700

750

1022

44

R600a

ML3001WU

+1°Cto +5°C
Yes

automatic

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

painted steel plate
white

Yes

solid door
changeable

not changeable
plastic, white

Yes

No

5
12
497x340x6

1

0

4 (adjustable)
Yes

2 front feet
2 rear rollers

288
284
595
670
1185
1570

480+445¢1382
step (DxH): 200x260

59

1INIPE~230V 50Hz
700

750

1735

66

R600a

National Lab GmbH ¢ Refrigeration Technology

Grambeker Weg 157 « D-23879 Moelin
Phone: +49 45 42 / 84 91 70 « Fax: +49 4542 /84 91 71
Email: LabSales@NationalLab.com » www.NationalLab.de
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Uni Refrigerators MedLab
+1°C to +5°C, Forced Air Circulation
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ML0801WU with Inventory System (optional)
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ML3001WU

option.

All rights and changes reserved.

Recommendations for additional
storage sets can be found in our
separate catalogue.

Please ask for a personal fitting

ML3001WU with Inventory System (optional)
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